
Vessel with GRT over 100ton

Vessel (Fishing) over 100ton  

Vessel with GRT between 50-100ton

Vessel with GRT between 15-50ton

Vessel Arriving & Departing on same Lock £74.75 per movement

Mooring & unmooring:

Duty Supervision 

Passage Over Water                                          

(charge applies to any vessel transiting the lock and 

directly entering or departing the Dry Dock) 

QUAYSPACE 

Fish / Shellfish landed 

On all other wharfage landed

FORKLIFTS NORMAL HOURS

2.5T Forklift truck with driver £41.40 per hr. (min. 2hrs)

Loadall Telescopic with driver £46.00 per hr. (min. 2hrs)

LABOUR CHARGES PER HOUR

Standard rates £39.10 (min. 4hrs)

Overtime rates £46.00 (min. 4hrs)

SKIP HIRE TO HIRE TIP & RETURN TIP & OFF-HIRE

Per skip Price on request Price on request Price on request

SHORE ELECTRIC SUPPLY CONNECTION CHARGE

£65.00

Supply direct to Vessel 

White Bin

Red Bin

Box

Box Wash (Capability - 100 Boxes per Hour) 

On Oil / Fuel 

OTHER SERVICES

Workboat & Operator

Crane hire (25T / 50T / 70T etc)

1st May 2025 - 31st December 2025

16.10 per ton 

MILFORD DOCK 2025

     LIST OF STANDARD

               RATES

BERTHING FEES 

£1.78 PER GRT 

£96.00 per week or part thereof

Additional Requirements 

N.B. ALL RATES ARE NEGOTIABLE DEPENDENT UPON REQUIREMENTS

£108.00 per week or part thereof

£210.00

WHARFAGE

£3.15 per m
2
 per week or part thereof

£0.18 per box 

BOX WASH FACILITY 

Prices available on application and dependent on requirements

TIMES WHEN APPLICABLE

Up to 8 hrs on weekdays

Over 8 hrs on weekdays & all weekends

£45.00 per hour (normal working hours)

£70.00 per ton

OVERTIME RATE

£5.15 per ton (charged to fuel supplier)

WATER CHARGES

£7.00 PER 1000 LITRES (Minimum Charge £50.00 - Under 7 tons)

FLAKE ICE

FUEL

P.O.A.

£8.00 per box

£1.07 per week or part thereof 

£29.00 per bin

COST PER UNIT 

£48.30 per hour (min. 4 hrs)

£54.05 per hour (min. 4 hrs) 

£38.00 per bin

£18.06 per ton

£250.00

£250.00

Rates apply from 01/04/2022


